
Relaxation

Quiet space

Sitting area

Library

Music therapy

Physical exercise

Yoga area

Storage

Massage

Physiotherapy

Video workshop Grouproom

Technical space

Nurse

Stuff

0,00Conversation
Library

Workshop

Music therapy

Storage

4,40

3,44

Nurse
Creative therapy

Creative therapy
0,19

0,57

0,00
0,00

0,38

0,570,57

0,19

0,57

0,00
shower

Relaxation

Stuff

Library

Juice bar

0,38

coffee bar

0,38 0,38

Disabled

Cloakroom Elevator

Restroom

Cleaning
supplies

Restroom

Restroom

Storage

Changing room

shower

Changing room

Restroom

Elevator

Storage

A

B

B

A

A

Internet point



0,19

0,00

0,19

0,00

Kitchen

Bistro

Lecture room

Grouproom

Library

Storage

Lounge

Storage

Info point

Workshop

Conversation

Library

Meeting

0,00

0,38

0,57
0,38

0,570,57

Cry room
Conversation

Conversation

0,38

0,00

Cloakroom

Nurse

Kitchen

Canteen

Kitchen

Greenspace

0,57
0,38

0,38
0,57

Restroom

Therapy

Stuff

Medical care

Restroom

Elevator

Storage

Office

0,00

-0,57

Disabled

Cloakroom Elevator

Restroom

Cleaning
supplies

Restroom

Parking

Vegetable Garden

A A

Internet point





Relaxation

Quiet space

Sitting area

Library

Music therapy

Physical exercise

Yoga area

Storage

Massage

Physiotherapy

Video workshop Grouproom

Technical space

Nurse

Stuff

0,00Conversation
Library

Workshop

Music therapy

Storage

4,40

3,44

Nurse
Creative therapy

Creative therapy
0,19

0,57

0,00
0,00

0,38

0,570,57

0,19

0,57

0,00
shower

Relaxation

Stuff

Library

Juice bar

0,38

coffee bar

0,38 0,38

Disabled

Cloakroom Elevator

Restroom

Cleaning
supplies

Restroom

Restroom

Storage

Changing room

shower

Changing room

Restroom

Elevator

Storage

A

B

B

A

A

Internet point



Parking

P
ar

ki
ng

M
ee

uw
en

la
an

Nieuwendammerdijk

Vliegenbos

Vegetable Garden






	FF
	GF
	north
	OG für Präsi+
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